
(Boys Selects Hockey)    09 East  (9) at 09 North  (2)
2021 Minnesota Selects,  Friday, August 27, 2021

Herb Brooks NHC and St. Cloud MAC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC-Main Rink  Time: 2:56PM - 4:11PM
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
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09 North 
Travis Hedley  Coaches

 Starters
01 Chayson Boespflug    G
04 Ryan Clauson    D
15 Gabriel Swenson    F
02 Anton Klint    F
08 Whitaker Rewertz    F
07 Beau Christy    F

09 East 
Chris Rudh

 Starters
01 Lucas Anderson    G
05 Macray O'Connor    F
12 Brock Gutterman    F
15 Dylan Sampair    F
02 Vaughn Fatheree    F
07 Boomer DeMars    F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Evan Wanner    f
05 Conner Lund    F
06 Beck Thoreson    D
09 Kolby Hedley    F
10 Bauer Walter    D
11 Jackson Bartovich    F
12 Brahm Snesrud    F
14 Hudson Cariveau    F
16 Gavin Andersen    F
17 Grady Huotari    F
30 Maddox Gregoire    G

03 Teague Mcglynn    F
04 Channing Goodwin    F
06 Beckett Shillings    F
08 Nash Roed    F
09 Caden Zasada    F
10 Rian Marquardt    F
11 Lance Kohnen    F
14 Lucas Munger    F
16 Mikey Belde    F
17 Ryland Rooney    F
30 Brandon Wright    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

09N

09E

 Shots on Goal

09N

09E

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

09N

09E

 0 

 0 

 2 

 9 

 Penalties  Power Plays

09N

09E

 2 4:00 5 9:00  0  0  0 

 5 10:00 2 3:20  0  0  0 

09N- 01 Chayson Boespflug  

09N- 30 Maddox Gregoire  

09E- 01 Lucas Anderson  

09E- 30 Brandon Wright  

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  09E 03 Teague Mcglynn  23:39  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:26 09E ES 09 Caden Zasada 10 Rian Marquardt

09E 17 Ryland Rooney Roughing (2) 1 6:46

1 11:05 09N ES 08 Whitaker Rewertz 07 Beau Christy

09N 09 Kolby Hedley Checking (2) 1 13:26

1 22:27 09E ES 04 Channing Goodwin 17 Ryland Rooney

1 23:39 09E ES 03 Teague Mcglynn 16 Mikey Belde

1 24:25 09E ES 15 Dylan Sampair 06 Beckett Shillings

09E 10 Rian Marquardt Interference (2) 2 2:03

2 4:39 09E ES 07 Boomer DeMars 08 Nash Roed

2 5:01 09E ES 04 Channing Goodwin 17 Ryland Rooney 14 Lucas Munger

09E 05 Macray O'Connor Cross Checking (2) 2 5:22

2 7:02 09N ES 02 Anton Klint

09E 03 Teague Mcglynn Tripping (2) 2 7:17

2 11:17 09E ES 04 Channing Goodwin 14 Lucas Munger 12 Brock Gutterman

09N 14 Hudson Cariveau Holding (2) 2 14:58

09E 04 Channing Goodwin Interference (2) 2 16:18

2 16:35 09E ES 06 Beckett Shillings

2 23:00 09E ES 17 Ryland Rooney 02 Vaughn Fatheree

 End of Game


